Karusellr(14.01

2 ar 0,5 (f.2005)
Olav Rong

33ar0,5(f.2014)
Astrid Dgssland
Karoline Tveit Haug

Jenter 4 ar 0,5 km (f.2013)
Sofie Vaksdal Lastad
Madelene Op|Agledal

Gutar 5 ar 0,5 km (f. 2012)

Sindre Jordalen
Eirik Rong
Oskar Fenne

Jentar 5 ar 0,5 km (f. 2012)

Sara Adine  Slettemark
Sara Istad Kristiansen
Signe Lia Hansen

Gutar 6 ar 0,5 km (f. 2011)

Sjur Gjerstad Herre
Tobias Fenne

Jenter 6 ar 0,5 km (f.2011)

Edel Rognebakke
Ingeborg Helland
Maria Istad  Kristiansen

Gutar 7 ar 0,5 km (f. 2010)
Marius Jordalen
Sondre Andresen
Emil Tveite Haug

Jenter 7 ar 0,5 km (f.2010)

sluttid

0:08:41

0:08:44
0:11:13

0:11:29
0:15:36

0:10:27
0:10:23
0:08:59

0:05:35
0:07:57
0:10:41

0:05:52
0:05:56

0:04:47
0:05:23
0:05:00

0:10:09
0:06:26
0:08:56



Frida V. Lastad

Gutar 8 arl km (f.2009)
Thomas Kjgnsberg

Jenter 8 ar 1 km (f.2009)
Ane Rognebakke
Sigrid Dgsland

Gutar 9 ar 1 km (f.2008)
Peder Andresen
Halvard G. Herre

Jenter 9 ar 1 km (f.2008)
Alva Dagestac Steine
Eirun Herre

Gutar 10 ar 1 km (f.2007)

Sigurd Haug
Havard Helland
Bendik V. Lastad

Tor Ivar Rode Nygard
Viljar Dgsland
Emil Brattebg

Jenter 10 ar 1 km (f.2007)
Anne-Marta A Haug

Tuva Helland
Guro Rong

Gutar 11 ar 1 km (f.2006)
Jonas Tveite Haug
Gudmund Andresen
Johannes And Slettemark

Jenter 11 ar 1 km (f.2006)
Anna Olde
Ingebj@rg Herre

Jenter 12 ar 2 km (f.2005)
Sunniva Haug

0:10:02

0:06:21

0:11:19
0:07:28

0:05:56
0:07:29

0:07:34
0:15:46

0:07:12
0:05:42
0:04:59
0:06:25
0:04:45
0:05:38

0:06:02
0:07:47
0:05:15

0:10:29
0:07:45
0:09:33

0:08:22
0:09:21

0:09:45



Gutar 13 ar 2 km (f.2004)
Lars Rong

Jenter 14 ar 3 km (f.2003)
Agnete Olde

Gutar 18 ar 5 km (f. 1999)
Eirik Aasbrein

Damer 3 km
Kirsti Gjelland Lid

Menn 5 km
Kjartan Slettemark
Jgrund Rong

0:12:58

0:12:40

0:14:20

0:12:48

0:14:21
0:11:36



